
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

10/17/12

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,426,408

2nd Payment 1,483,464

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,542,803

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,604,515

5th Payment 1,668,696

1 10/06/12 Sat $26,312,158 $12,209,411 $40,000,000 $25,839,793.28 1.548 7.2% 7.2% 6th Payment 1,735,443

2 10/10/12 Wed $23,936,618 $23,316,519 $50,000,000 $32,299,741.60 1.548 6.6% 13.4% 7th Payment 1,804,861

3 10/13/12 Sat $27,323,808 $35,344,279 $60,000,000 $39,473,684.21 1.520 7.5% 19.9% 8th Payment 1,877,056

4 10/17/12 Wed $25,193,290 $46,823,059 $70,000,000 $46,052,631.58 1.520 6.9% 25.4% 9th Payment 1,952,138

5 10/20/12 Sat $29,099,856 $60,081,782 $80,000,000 $52,631,578.95 1.520 8.0% 31.4% 10th Payment 2,030,223

6 10/24/12 Wed $27,208,754 $72,478,865 $0.00 1.520 7.5% 36.5% 11th Payment 2,111,432

7 10/27/12 Sat $31,718,843 $86,930,873 $0.00 1.520 8.7% 42.0% 12th Payment 2,195,889

8 10/31/12 Wed $31,290,067 $101,187,519 $0.00 1.520 8.5% 46.9% 13th Payment 2,283,725

9 11/03/12 Sat $36,476,669 $117,807,328 $0.00 1.520 9.9% 52.2% 14th Payment 2,375,074

10 11/07/12 Wed $36,900,376 $134,620,190 $0.00 1.520 10.0% 57.0% 15th Payment 2,470,077

11 11/10/12 Sat $45,960,603 $155,561,150 $0.00 1.520 12.3% 62.3% 16th Payment 2,568,880

12 11/14/12 Wed $52,937,279 $179,680,882 $0.00 1.520 14.0% 67.5% 17th Payment 2,671,635

13 11/17/12 Sat $64,344,844 $208,998,225 $0.00 1.520 16.8% 73.0% 18th Payment 2,778,501

14 11/21/12 Wed $68,818,463 $240,353,877 $0.00 1.520 17.8% 77.8% 19th Payment 2,889,641

15 11/24/12 Sat $90,082,782 $281,398,158 $0.00 1.520 22.7% 82.8% 20th Payment 3,005,226

16 11/28/12 Wed $103,227,694 $328,431,635 $0.00 1.520 25.5% 87.2% 21st Payment 3,125,435

17 12/01/12 Sat $125,215,066 $385,483,185 $0.00 1.520 30.0% 91.1% 22nd Payment 3,250,453

18 12/05/12 Wed $147,099,464 $452,505,891 $0.00 1.520 34.3% 94.1% 23rd Payment 3,380,471

19 12/08/12 Sat $181,561,846 $535,230,639 $0.00 1.520 40.4% 96.5% 24th Payment 3,515,690

20 12/12/12 Wed $220,649,196 $635,764,697 $0.00 1.520 46.7% 98.1% 25th Payment 3,656,317

21 12/15/12 Sat $281,420,861 $763,988,056 $0.00 1.520 55.2% 99.2% 26th Payment 3,802,570

22 12/19/12 Wed $353,038,713 $924,842,549 $0.00 1.520 63.5% 99.7% 27th Payment 3,954,673

28th Payment 4,112,860

29th Payment 4,277,374

30th Payment 4,448,469

Total 80,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $26,300,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 10/17/2012


